
Event 9
5 APR 2009 ­ 10:00

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ Hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee LLINAS Julian LEN

Panel A (Dive 1­3)

Judge 1 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Judge 2 SOROKINA Anna UKR

Judge 3 KHAZHEMPA Ludmila BLR

Judge 4 TELEFSEN Arne NOR

Judge 5 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 6 ZAYTSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 7 GUTIERREZ Marta ESP

Assistant Referee NOVOTNA Hana LEN

Panel B (Dive 4­6)

Judge 1 ALT Walter GER

Judge 2 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Judge 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO

Judge 4 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Judge 5 POLAZZO Marco Valerio ITA

Judge 6 VAN DER VOORT Ronald NED

Judge 7 KOZDRANSKI Andrzej POL

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 KRAVCHENKO Aleksey RUS 107B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 =6 70.50 =6 6.30  478.95

626C 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  73.60 =5 144.10 5 12.05   

207C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  84.15 1 228.25 2 1.85   

407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  76.80 =2 305.05 1     

307C 3.4 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  88.40 1 393.45 1     

5255B 3.8 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  85.50 2 478.95 1     

2 DELL’UOMO Francesco ITA 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 =3 72.00 =3 4.80  446.05

407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  81.60 2 153.60 2 2.55   

5253B 3.4 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  76.50 3 230.10 1     

207C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.60 4 302.70 2 2.35   

307C 3.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  61.20 =11 363.90 3 29.55   

6142D 3.1 9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  82.15 4 446.05 2 32.90   

3 MILYAYEV Kostyantyn UKR 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =3 72.00 =3 4.80  438.35

207C 3.3 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  84.15 1 156.15 1     

307C 3.4 6.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  69.70 6 225.85 3 4.25   

407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  68.80 7 294.65 3 10.40   

626C 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 7 361.85 4 31.60   

5253B 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  76.50 =7 438.35 3 40.60   

4 DOBROSKOK Dmitry RUS 6243D 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  76.80 1 76.80 1    438.20

107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 7 141.30 7 14.85   

407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 2 222.90 5 7.20   

207B 3.6 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  64.80 9 287.70 5 17.35   

307C 3.4 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  61.20 =11 348.90 6 44.55   

5255B 3.8 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  89.30 1 438.20 4 40.75   

5 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 6243D 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  72.00 =3 72.00 =3 4.80  436.40

5253B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  76.50 4 148.50 4 7.65   

407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  75.20 4 223.70 4 6.40   

107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 6 292.70 4 12.35   

207B 3.6 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  77.40 3 370.10 2 23.35   

307C 3.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  66.30 14 436.40 5 42.55   
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6 HAUSDING Patrik GER 107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  69.00 =8 69.00 =8 7.80  428.00

407C 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  73.60 =5 142.60 6 13.55   

6243D 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.20 7 209.80 7 20.30   

207B 3.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  72.00 5 281.80 6 23.25   

307C 3.4 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  64.60 9 346.40 7 47.05   

5253B 3.4 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  81.60 =5 428.00 6 50.95   

7 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  69.00 =8 69.00 =8 7.80  424.95

207B 3.6 7.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  81.00 3 150.00 3 6.15   

407C 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  70.40 5 220.40 6 9.70   

626B 3.5 4.0  4.5  3.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  43.75 13 264.15 8 40.90   

307C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  86.70 2 350.85 5 42.60   

5255B 3.8 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  74.10 11 424.95 7 54.00   

8 ESKILSSON Christofer SWE 107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.00 11 66.00 11 10.80  408.70

407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  62.40 8 128.40 8 27.75   

307C 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  61.20 10 189.60 8 40.50   

626C 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.80 =2 266.40 7 38.65   

207C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  72.60 6 339.00 8 54.45   

5253B 3.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  69.70 13 408.70 8 70.25   

9 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 107B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 12 64.50 12 12.30  378.60

407C 3.2 4.0  3.5  3.5  3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5  35.20 15 99.70 15 56.45   

6142D 3.1 6.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5  62.00 9 161.70 12 68.40   

207C 3.3 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 1 240.90 9 64.15   

307C 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  61.20 =11 302.10 9 91.35   

5253B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  76.50 =7 378.60 9 100.35   

10 HARDZEICHYK
Tsimafei

BLR 107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  70.50 =6 70.50 =6 6.30  371.75

626C 3.2 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5  43.20 13 113.70 12 42.45   

5255B 3.8 4.0  3.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5  49.40 13 163.10 11 67.00   

407C 3.2 5.5  5.5  5.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  52.80 11 215.90 13 89.15   

207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 5 290.15 11 103.30   

307C 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  81.60 =5 371.75 10 107.20   

11 BRICK Max GBR 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  63.00 =13 63.00 =13 13.80  366.80

307C 3.4 5.5  6.0  6.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  57.80 9 120.80 11 35.35   

6243D 3.2 7.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  65.60 8 186.40 9 43.70   

407C 3.2 4.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  49.60 12 236.00 10 69.05   

207C 3.3 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  59.40 14 295.40 10 98.05   

5253B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  71.40 12 366.80 11 112.15   

12 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 10 67.50 10 9.30  360.35

6245D 3.6 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  55.80 10 123.30 10 32.85   

307C 3.4 2.5  3.5  3.0  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0  30.60 15 153.90 14 76.20   

407C 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  65.60 8 219.50 11 85.55   

207C 3.3 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  64.35 10 283.85 12 109.60   

5253B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  76.50 =7 360.35 12 118.60   
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13 PICKER Christian GER 5253B 3.4 8.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  73.10 2 73.10 2 3.70  354.80

626C 3.2 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0  54.40 12 127.50 9 28.65   

407C 3.2 6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 11 180.30 10 49.80   

109C 3.5 3.5  3.5  3.5  4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5  36.75 15 217.05 12 88.00   

207C 3.3 5.5  6.0  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  54.45 15 271.50 13 121.95   

307C 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  83.30 3 354.80 13 124.15   

14 HAJNAL Andras HUN 107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 =13 63.00 =13 13.80  345.95

305C 2.7 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  37.80 14 100.80 14 55.35   

207C 3.3 3.5  3.0  3.0  3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5  33.00 14 133.80 15 96.30   

6142D 3.1 6.5  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.45 10 194.25 15 110.80   

407C 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  75.20 4 269.45 14 124.00   

5253B 3.4 7.5  7.5  6.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  76.50 =7 345.95 14 133.00   

15 VALEHIM Espen NOR 107B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5  52.50 15 52.50 15 24.30  325.75

205B 2.9 6.0  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  55.10 11 107.60 13 48.55   

305C 2.7 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  51.30 12 158.90 13 71.20   

407C 3.2 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5  43.20 14 202.10 14 102.95   

5253B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  66.30 8 268.40 15 125.05   

6142D 3.1 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  57.35 15 325.75 15 153.20   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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